
 

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $3.01 $6.99 17¢ per 100mL

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $9.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

6 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $2.36 $5.99 N/A

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 01 Apr 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g $1.80 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $3.25 ½ $3.25 N/A

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Easter Feature

1 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g $0.51 $4.99 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

3 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g $0.11 $0.89 $3.07 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Due South 1L

1 Due South Ice Cream 1L $5.50 ½ $5.49 55¢ per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Peters Ice Cream 4L $3.01 $6.99 17¢ per 100mL

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Website Banner

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

Thursday 31 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $1.80 $5.49 N/A

3 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $1.71 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Friday 01 Apr - Mercury

1 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $0.86 $1.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

3 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Friday 01 Apr - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 01 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

3 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillet (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 01 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Packham Pears (New Season) (Produce) $3.50kg N/A

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 02 Apr - Advocate & Examiner

1 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $0.86 $1.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

3 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Saturday 02 Apr - Mercury Front Page

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $3.01 $6.99 17¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $1.88 ½ $1.87 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $3.01 $6.99 17¢ per 100mL

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Packham Pears (New Season) (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.50kg N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.10 $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Belly Roast (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Six Legged Chicken (Meat) $5.49kg N/A

8 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillet (Deli) Press $11.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $23.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $2.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.00 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

7 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.06 $2.49 83¢ per 100g

8 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk Press $7.50 $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.66 ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

3 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.98 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

4 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 12pk $1.80 $6.99 97¢ per 1L

5 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.76 $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

6 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

7 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

8 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.66 $3.49 N/A

Page 4 - Easter Side Panel

9 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Digital $0.51 $4.99 N/A

10 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Digital $0.51 $3.99 N/A

11 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g Digital $0.11 $0.89 $3.07 per 100g

Page 5

1 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Digital $1.80 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free Press $1.80 $5.49 N/A

3 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g Press $0.86 $1.99 N/A

4 SPC Fruits 120g 4pk $1.06 $3.69 $7.69 per 1kg

5 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $1.30 $3.99 45¢ per 100g

6 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $1.40 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

7 Nescafe Blend 43 150g/Gold 100g excl. Decaf/Short Black $4.00 $7.99 N/A

8 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $2.36 $3.99 N/A

9 Heinz Classic Canned Soup 535g $0.80 $2.99 56¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

10 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.50 $2.99 N/A

11 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

Page 6

1 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g TV $2.36 $5.99 N/A

2 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 1kg $2.54 $10.95 $10.95 per 1kg

3 On the Menu Burgers/Rolls 161-210g $0.66 $2.99 N/A

4 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $0.61 $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

5 Peters Polar Pies 6pk $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

6 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g Press $1.71 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Cheer Tasty Shredded Cheese 750g $2.70 $11.99 $15.99 per 1kg

8 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $1.01 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

9 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

10 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g $0.39 $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

11 Pauls Zymil Milk Lactose Free 1L $0.20 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

Page 7

1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $9.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

2 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.50 ½ $3.25 65¢ per 100mL

3 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $0.61 $1.99 N/A

4 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

5 Dettol Wipes 90/120s $3.00 $6.99 N/A

6 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $1.66 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

7 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $7.90 $11.99 N/A

8 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $1.10 $5.49 31¢ per 100g

9 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.50 $9.50 N/A

10 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $0.24 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

11 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

4 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $3.25 ½ $3.25 N/A

5 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

6 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

Page 9 - Due South Ice Cream Feature 1L  

1 Due South Ice Cream 1L Digital $5.50 ½ $5.49 55¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV ½ $1.87 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $6.99 17¢ per 100mL

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

Page 2

1 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk Press $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

3 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 12pk $6.99 97¢ per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

5 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.49 N/A

7 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

8 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

Page 2 - Easter Side Panel

9 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Digital $4.99 N/A

10 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Digital $3.99 N/A

11 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g Digital $0.89 $3.07 per 100g

Page 3

1 White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Digital ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g Press $1.99 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $3.99 N/A

4 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free Press $5.49 N/A

5 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

6 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

7 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

8 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital ½ $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

9 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital ½ $3.25 N/A

10 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL TV ½ $2.75 N/A

11 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

12 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.50 N/A

Page 4 

1 Packham Pears (New Season) (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

4 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $6.99 97¢ per 100g

5 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g Press $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Pauls Zymil Milk Lactose Free 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

7 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $2.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital ½ $3.99 N/A

9 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g TV $5.99 N/A

10 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

Page 5 - Due South Ice Cream Feature 1L

1 Due South Ice Cream 1L Digital ½ $5.49 55¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !White Wings Pancake Shake 325/350g Digital $1.75 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Bunny 125-170g Digital $4.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g Digital $3.99 N/A

4 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g Digital $0.89 $3.07 per 100g

5 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $19.49 $1.73 per 1L

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.25 N/A

8 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

9 Doritos Corn Chips 150/170g TV $1.87 N/A

10 Due South Ice Cream 1L Digital $5.49 55¢ per 100mL

11 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.99 N/A

12 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g TV $5.99 N/A

13 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

14 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $6.99 97¢ per 100g

15 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $3.25 N/A

16 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $5.49 N/A

17 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 700/750mL TV $2.75 N/A

18 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital $3.99 $1.06 per 100mL

19 Peters Ice Cream 4L TV $6.99 17¢ per 100mL

20 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

21 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.99 60¢ per 100g

22 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.99 60¢ per 100g

23 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $3.99 N/A

24 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022 - Tuesday 05 Apr 2022 (week 14)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

2 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 1kg $10.95 $10.95 per 1kg

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

4 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

5 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

6 Cheer Tasty Shredded Cheese 750g $11.99 $15.99 per 1kg

7 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $11.99 N/A

8 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk (POT) $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

9 Dettol Wipes 90/120s $6.99 N/A

10 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 12pk $6.99 97¢ per 1L

11 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.49 83¢ per 100g

12 Heinz Classic Canned Soup 535g $2.99 56¢ per 100g

13 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

14 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

15 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

16 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $1.99 N/A

17 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

18 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $3.99 N/A

19 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

20 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

21 Nescafe Blend 43 150g/Gold 100g excl. Decaf/Short Black $7.99 N/A

22 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.49 N/A

23 On the Menu Burgers/Rolls 161-210g $2.99 N/A

24 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.25 65¢ per 100mL

25 Pauls Squeezie Yoghurt 70g $1.00 $1.43 per 100g

26 Pauls Zymil Milk Lactose Free 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

27 Peters Polar Pies 6pk $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

28 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

29 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

30 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

31 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk $3.99 45¢ per 100g

32 SPC Fruits 120g 4pk $3.69 $7.69 per 1kg

33 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.49 31¢ per 100g

34 Ultimates Cat Food 85g $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

35 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $3.99 N/A

36 ZZZ Press $4.49 56¢ per 100g
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